
UITSLAG AFD. 2 RAYON 2
A29 TARBES (LA LOUBERE) MET 269 DUIVEN OP 19-07-24 LOS 10.30 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN   PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1   10 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 9-1751340  10/5    5 986,958 09.40.03 1014.293  1000,0
   2   34 J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 3-9383323   4/4    1 981,592 09.58.30  990.006   988,9
   3   74 A.F. Antes           Oud Gastel     1924.0006 3-9372412   8/2    6 989,636 10.12.04  984.650   977,8
   4   25 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 0-2031325   9/6    9 991,267 10.13.53  984.490   966,7
   5   41 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-8579951   8/4    3 987,076 10.13.00  981.189   955,6
   6      Thijs van Welie      Achtmaal       1995.0014 1-1280210  12/1   11 977,348 10.03.07  981.160   944,4
   7   26 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 9-3911620  10/6    6 991,074 10.18.01  980.273   933,3
   8      C. van Beek          Etten Leur     1964.0006 3-2302574   3/1    1 990,493 10.18.40  979.072   922,2
   9   23 A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen     1952.9003 2-8528401   4/3    1 985,839 10.14.40  978.338   911,1
  10   47 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 0-1576780  10/     1    2    10.20.01  974.276   900,0

  11   13 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011177  27/14  19 982,856 10.21.04  969.222   888,9
  12   44 F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 2-8535092  12/5    8 999,370 10.38.56  968.443   877,8
  13   14 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219582  27/    27    2    10.23.17  967.108   866,7
  14   15 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219535  27/    20    3    10.27.01  963.568   855,6
  15   22 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219767  27/    23    4    10.30.03  960.711   844,4
  16      C. Verwater          Zegge          1968.0174 2-2217457   4/1    2 986,610 10.34.54  959.828   833,3
  17   24 A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 2-8675649   5/2    3 980,177 10.32.29  955.822   822,2
  18   38 M. de Veld           Standdaarbuiten1947.0019 2-8525841  10/4    5 992,105 10.46.14  954.653   811,1
  19   31 Comb. van Baal       Oud Gastel     1955.9002 2-2216089   4/2    1 988,853 10.43.03  954.445   800,0
  20      H.H.M. van Vlimmeren Hoeven         1968.0573 2-2217468   3/1    2 986,228 10.43.38  951.376   788,9

  21      Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 0-2006021   5/1    2 990,445 10.50.01  949.596   777,8
  22   39 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219499  27/    24    5    10.52.30  940.082   766,7
  23   75 A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen     1952.9003 2-8528404   4/     3    2    10.55.57  939.834   755,6
  24      A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 2-8675667   5/     4    2    10.52.05  937.895   744,4
  25   27 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 8-3832446   9/     2    2    11.06.23  935.702   733,3
  26   43 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 8-3802430  10/     1    2    11.06.14  935.650   722,2
  27   28 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2110871   9/     8    3    11.08.01  934.261   711,1
  28   37 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2230773   9/     4    4    11.11.50  930.913   700,0
  29   32 Gebr.v.Peer          Rucphen        1963.9027 2-2214907   6/2    2 984,383 11.05.10  930.272   688,9
  30   52 A.Hereijgers         Zundert        1918.0029 1-2121016   9/5    4 980,580 11.12.19  920.458   677,8

  31      Comb. van Baal       Oud Gastel     1955.9002 3-9372325   4/     2    2    11.29.48  913.236   666,7
  32      Gebr.v.Peer          Rucphen        1963.9027 2-2216443   6/     3    2    11.28.48  909.949   655,6
  33      Comb Albers          St. Willebrord 1918.9211 2-8517039   4/1    2 988,351 11.44.50  900.275   644,4
  34   62 J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 0-1576438   4/     2    2    11.51.01  889.109   633,3
  35      Marco Hoogendam      Fijnaart       1924.0711 1-1256210   3/1    1 993,606 12.07.25  886.819   622,2
  36   46 S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 1-1280911   7/4    6 977,515 11.52.03  884.589   611,1
  37   61 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2230760   9/     6    5    12.11.39  881.400   600,0
  38   42 M. de Veld           Standdaarbuiten1947.0019 2-8525805  10/     3    2    12.14.00  880.307   588,9
  39   51 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 1-2120761  27/    13    6    12.08.37  876.285   577,8
  40   85 C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 1-1264152   7/2    4 979,169 12.05.12  875.666   566,7

  41   66 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-2217271   8/     8    2    12.18.07  872.656   555,6
  42   49 M. de Veld           Standdaarbuiten1947.0019 1-1264657  10/     9    3    12.24.02  872.539   544,4
  43   50 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 9-1735621  10/     7    3    12.25.24  870.584   533,3
  44   53 F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 0-1580742  12/     1    2    12.35.56  869.824   522,2
  45      P. Schoep en Dochter Noordhoek      1932.9001 1-2112130   8/1    2 995,684 12.33.22  868.556   511,1
  46   72 S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 0-1585999   7/     7    2    12.17.41  864.535   500,0
  47   59 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 2-8531945  10/     8    3    12.29.32  863.833   488,9
  48   57 P.C.J. van Agtmael   Rucphen        1963.1287 2-8530904   4/2    2 984,622 12.28.35  862.506   477,8
  49      M. de Veld           Standdaarbuiten1947.0019 3-9379674  10/     1    4    12.37.21  862.439   466,7
  50   63 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 1-2110919  10/     9    4    12.36.59  861.815   455,6

  51   58 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219583  27/    26    7    12.31.06  859.064   444,4
  52   56 A.Hereijgers         Zundert        1918.0029 0-2011323   9/     2    2    12.31.25  856.837   433,3
  53   54 F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 7-1850189  12/     4    3    12.57.24  853.870   422,2
  54   80 F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 7-3723354  12/     2    4    12.57.25  853.858   411,1
  55      J.J. van der Ree     Steenbergen    1924.0070 1-1256456   1/1    1 983,617 12.39.01  853.822   400,0
  56   64 A.Hereijgers         Zundert        1918.0029 1-1280762   9/     9    3    12.42.25  848.680   388,9
  57      P.C.J. van Agtmael   Rucphen        1963.1287 2-8530923   4/     1    2    12.49.29  846.999   377,8
  58   70 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219544  27/     7    8    12.49.58  845.128   366,7
  59   76 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 9-1751339  10/     2    4    12.55.45  844.456   355,6
  60   67 Chr. den Braber      Etten Leur     1918.0475 2-2210790   8/3    1 991,435 13.01.15  844.313   344,4

  61      Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2230759   9/     1    6    13.01.27  844.026   333,3
  62   79 J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 2-2216432   4/     4    3    12.55.34  839.996   322,2
  63   68 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 0-1559000  10/     4    5    13.06.56  839.939   311,1
  64   83 A.Hereijgers         Zundert        1918.0029 1-2121017   9/     5    4    12.54.43  839.741   300,0
  65      L. Roks              Standdaarbuiten1947.1218 2-2214496   4/1    1 991,704 13.08.30  839.360   288,9
  66   77 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-2217321   8/     7    3    13.03.42  838.850   277,8
  67   82 Chr. den Braber      Etten Leur     1918.0475 2-2210317   8/     2    2    13.11.56  836.701   266,7
  68      Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 9-3911618  10/     5    6    13.16.42  833.044   255,6
  69   88 M. Polak             Klundert       1924.0015 2-2211619   4/2    2 998,670 13.27.17  832.029   244,4
  70   71 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 1-2120720  27/    16    9    13.12.07  829.332   233,3

  71   78 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3921887  27/     1   10    13.13.12  828.575   222,2
  72   84 S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 2-8539878   7/     1    3    13.07.24  828.122   211,1
  73      C. van Rijsbergen    Roosendaal     1955.0011 1-2118309   3/1    1 983,106 13.17.26  825.839   200,0
  74      A.F. Antes           Oud Gastel     1924.0006 3-9372410   8/     1    2    13.29.51  822.744   188,9
  75      A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen     1952.9003 3-9380706   4/     4    3    13.26.08  822.126   177,8
  76      A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 9-1751426  10/    10    5    13.32.30  818.712   166,7
  77      Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-8579971   8/     2    4    13.34.34  817.409   155,6
  78   86 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011163  27/     5   11    13.29.28  817.366   144,4
  79      J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 2-8676163   4/     3    4    13.30.05  815.896   133,3
  80      F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 2-8535000  12/    11    5    13.54.48  813.951   122,2

  81      Comb. Robbeson       Etten Leur     1918.9237 1-1254670   6/1    2 990,182 13.46.14  812.135   111,1
  82      Chr. den Braber      Etten Leur     1918.0475 0-1568944   8/     5    3    13.49.20  811.100   100,0
  83      A.Hereijgers         Zundert        1918.0029 1-1280749   9/     3    5    13.44.12  805.602    88,9
  84      S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 2-8539883   7/     3    4    13.45.08  802.469    77,8
  85      C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 1-1264154   7/     3    2    13.57.54  795.490    66,7
  86   89 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011168  27/     6   12    14.42.04  770.826    55,6
  87      Will Willemse        Oud Gastel     1968.0867 0-1579551   8/1    1 988,578 14.51.55  769.371    44,4
  88      M. Polak             Klundert       1924.0015 3-2303743   4/     4    2    15.19.46  760.737    33,3
  89   90 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 1-2120744  27/    18   13    15.05.17  757.042    22,2
  90      Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011182  27/     2   14    15.10.41  753.906    11,1

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 RAYON 2 A29 TARBES (LA LOUBERE) 19-07-24
INK.   DUI INVL DLN UITS 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:1 1:2 1:5 1:1 HWH  JP  LP  S2  S3  S4 HPA HPB HPC HPD   A   B   C   D
       VEN                50 100 200 300 400 500 000 100 100 100 100  10  50  50 100 150 250  50 100 250 500
1918   177       23    1
1924    37        7     
1947    55       14    1
Tot.   269       44    2
Aantal prijzen 
Restplaats 
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Restbedrag 

GROOTMEESTER A29 TARBES (LA LOUBERE) 19-07-24 AFD. 2 RAYON 2
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         A29
  1  1963.1244 J. Uitdehaag          Schijf                4/4      519.425
  2  1952.9003 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            4/3      461.125
  3  1918.9156 Comb.Maas             Etten-Leur            9/6      449.378
  4  1955.9002 Comb. van Baal        Oud Gastel            4/2      366.675
  5  1918.9202 Comb. de Bruijn       Etten Leur           10/6      321.110
  6  1995.0018 A. Eekhof             Klein Zundert         5/2      313.320
  7  1964.1612 A.J. Burggraaf        Sprundel             10/5      291.120
  8  1918.0042 Mark Valentijn        St. Willebrord        8/4      243.075
  9  1947.0019 M. de Veld            Standdaarbuiten      10/4      241.110
 10  1995.9037 Gebr Maas & Zn        Zundert              27/14     233.333

 11  1964.0006 C. van Beek           Etten Leur            3/1      230.550
 12  1963.9027 Gebr.v.Peer           Rucphen               6/2      224.083
 13  1963.1287 P.C.J. van Agtmael    Rucphen               4/2      213.900
 14  1918.0029 A.Hereijgers          Zundert               9/5      209.878
 15  1968.0174 C. Verwater           Zegge                 4/1      208.325
 16  1995.0009 S. Mertens            Achtmaal              7/4      200.000
 17  1968.0573 H.H.M. van Vlimmeren  Hoeven                3/1      197.225
 18  1977.0141 F.L.A. Sliedregt      Langeweg             12/5      196.292
 19  1918.9211 Comb Albers           St. Willebrord        4/1      161.100
 20  1947.9001 Comb de Pijper        Hoeven                5/1      155.560

 21  1924.0711 Marco Hoogendam       Fijnaart              3/1      155.550
 22  1924.0006 A.F. Antes            Oud Gastel            8/2      145.838
 23  1924.0070 J.J. van der Ree      Steenbergen           1/1      100.000
 24  1995.0019 C Boomaerts           Schijf                7/2       90.486
 25  1918.0475 Chr. den Braber       Etten Leur            8/3       88.888
 26  1995.0014 Thijs van Welie       Achtmaal             12/1       78.700
 27  1947.1218 L. Roks               Standdaarbuiten       4/1       72.225
 28  1924.0015 M. Polak              Klundert              4/2       69.425
 29  1932.9001 P. Schoep en Dochter  Noordhoek             8/1       63.888
 30  1955.0011 C. van Rijsbergen     Roosendaal            3/1       50.000

 31  1918.9237 Comb. Robbeson        Etten Leur            6/1       18.517
 32  1968.0867 Will Willemse         Oud Gastel            8/1        5.550
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